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Women / XB / Jr
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Jillian Samuel1153
Golden Bear

9.475 9.150 9.4509.600 37.675
2 10 1 2 1 

1 

Anna-Nibha Von Rospatt1113
Golden Bear

9.500 9.225 9.2009.550 37.475
1 8T 2T 4T 2T

2T

Aislyn Otterson1105
Golden Bear

9.075 9.425 9.5259.450 37.475
7 2T 4 1 2T

2T

Tia Laurent1203
Golden Bear

9.350 9.500 9.0759.225 37.150
3 1 7 7 4 

4 

Isla Hager1148
Golden Bear

8.950 9.425 9.2009.550 37.125
10 2T 2T 4T 5 

5 

Ellouise Marshall1131
Titans

9.000 9.100 9.3509.150 36.600
8T 11T 10 3 6T

6T

Holyn Sylvester1146
Central Coast

9.275 9.225 8.9259.175 36.600
4 8T 9 8 6T

6T

Mavees Arcay1170
Titans

8.825 9.425 8.8509.275 36.375
11 2T 5T 10T 8 

8 

Johanna Durell1154
Golden Bear

9.150 9.275 8.4259.275 36.125
5 6T 5T 13 9 

9 

Paige Mays1178
Golden Bear

9.100 8.150 9.1509.200 35.600
6 15 8 6 10 

10 

Lea Rollins1163
Central Coast

8.675 9.350 8.6758.500 35.200
13 5 15 12 11T

11T

Beatrix Shelton1118
Golden Bear

9.000 9.100 8.1758.925 35.200
8T 11T 13 14 11T

11T

Ana Barrera1111
Gymnastics Unltd

8.650 8.600 8.9009.000 35.150
14 13 12 9 13 

13 

Jacqueline Torres1150
Titans

8.525 8.500 8.8509.100 34.975
15 14 11 10T 14 

14 

Sophia Owens1193
Titans

8.750 9.275 8.0008.600 34.625
12 6T 14 15 15 

15 
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